

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE : W.P.Nos.27284 and 27390 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
04	07.04.2026	<u>SRS,J</u> It is represented that today Sri S.Ganesh Nanda, learned counsel filed vakalat on behalf of respondents 4 and 5 vide USR Nos.40870 and 40872 of 2026 in both the matters and seeks time to file counter affidavits. At request, list these matters on 21.04.2026. _____ SRS, J PVD	